
San Angelo, TX 8/6/2011 Pleasure Y Trail Y Reining Y Cowhorse Y All-Around
Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Points Placing

Num Name Horse 4th 19 2nd 18 3rd 18 1st 17
237 Dejonna Casselman-Reed - Lena Little Left - 3842988 5.0 15.0 3.0 16.0 1.0 18.0 1.0 17.0 66.0 1
34 Will  Lorenz - CR Zans Big Star - 5099275 3.0 17.0 2.0 17.0 6.0 13.0 2.0 16.0 63.0 2

275 Shelby Haggart - Cattieotarey - 4099980 6.0 14.0 4.0 15.0 5.0 14.0 3.0 15.0 58.0 3
287 Emily Woodard - Royal Smoken Bob - 3339192 2.0 18.0 7.0 12.0 3.0 16.0 9.0 9.0 55.0 4
252 Lauren Bergman - Peppys Gin Drifter - 4690207 10.0 10.0 1.0 18.0 8.0 11.0 5.0 13.0 52.0 5
256 Kaylan Marks - Red Hot Sweet Te - 4472530 1.0 19.0 8.0 11.0 11.0 8.0 8.0 10.0 48.0 6
215 Kiersten Euresti - Tara Ozana - 4806479 12.0 8.0 5.0 14.0 10.0 9.0 4.0 14.0 45.0 7
296 Anna Easley - Little Bay Safari  - 3662537 16.0 4.0 6.0 13.0 7.0 12.0 6.0 12.0 41.0 8
230 Ryan Miles - Hollywood Halcyon - 3607132 11.0 9.0 13.0 6.0 2.0 17.0 12.0 6.0 38.0 9
2 Brenda De Santiago - Gold Nuggets Doc Ann - 3589804 14.0 6.0 9.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 7.0 11.0 37.0 10
9 Lyndi Starr - Blue - 2011-133 4.0 16.0 10.0 9.0 14.0 5.0 11.0 7.0 37.0 11

216 Kelsie Euresti - SA Hollywood Starlet - 4268506 13.0 7.0 15.0 4.0 4.0 15.0 13.0 5.0 31.0 12
233 Leslie Gill - Torture - 2011-102 9.0 11.0 11.0 8.0 12.0 7.0 14.0 4.0 30.0 13
31 Catherine Hudspith - Specially Marked - 515859 15.0 5.0 16.0 3.0 13.0 6.0 15.0 3.0 17.0 14
18 Jake Randall - Diesel - 2011-123 18.0 2.0 17.0 2.0 18.0 1.0 16.0 2.0 7.0 15
8 Duncan Anderson - Pennys Red Rock - 4694986 19.0 1.0 18.0 1.0 17.0 2.0 17.0 1.0 5.0 16

261 Katherine Dickinson - Dixie Snow - 5053286 8.0 12.0 12.0 7.0 16.0 3.0 #N/A 0.0
269 Emma Riggens - Casual Friday - 2011-143 17.0 3.0 14.0 5.0 #N/A #N/A 0.0
295 Anna Easley - Caught Me Cattin - 4702658 7.0 13.0 SCR 15.0 4.0 10.0 8.0 0.0
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

San Angelo Show 2011
Youth_Pleasure
Page # 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________

8/6/2011 Judge:

19 Shown In 
Class

Entered in 
Class 20 TIE BREAKERS 1 9 10 8 2 7 3 6 4 5

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
Ext 

Walk 
(1-10)

Trot 
(1-10)

Ext 
Trot 

(1-10)
Lope 
(1-10)

Stop & 
Reverse 

(1-10)
Walk   
(1-10)

Lope 
(1-10)

Ext 
Lope 
(1-10)

Trot    
(1-10)

Back 
(1-10)

Total   
(1-100)

1 19 256 Kaylan Marks - Red Hot Sweet Te - 4472530 7.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 63.0

2 18 287 Emily Woodard - Royal Smoken Bob - 3339192 7.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 61.0

3 17 34 Will  Lorenz - CR Zans Big Star - 5099275 5.0 4.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 61.0

4 16 9 Lyndi Starr - Blue - 2011-133 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 4.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 59.0

5 15 237 Dejonna Casselman-Reed - Lena Little Left - 3842988 5.0 7.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 59.0

6 14 275 Shelby Haggart - Cattieotarey - 4099980 6.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 58.0

7 13 295 Anna Easley - Caught Me Cattin - 4702658 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 3.0 6.0 4.0 57.0

8 12 261 Katherine Dickinson - Dixie Snow - 5053286 7.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 57.0

9 11 233 Leslie Gill - Torture - 2011-102 7.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 56.0

10 10 252 Lauren Bergman - Peppys Gin Drifter - 4690207 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 56.0

Youth Pleasure San Angelo, TXLocation:0



Stock Horse of Texas Show

San Angelo Show 2011
Youth_Pleasure
Page # 2 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________

8/6/2011 Judge:

19 Shown In 
Class

Entered in 
Class 20 TIE BREAKERS 1 9 10 8 2 7 3 6 4 5

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
Ext 

Walk 
(1-10)

Trot 
(1-10)

Ext 
Trot 

(1-10)
Lope 
(1-10)

Stop & 
Reverse 

(1-10)
Walk   
(1-10)

Lope 
(1-10)

Ext 
Lope 
(1-10)

Trot    
(1-10)

Back 
(1-10)

Total   
(1-100)

Youth Pleasure San Angelo, TXLocation:0

11 9 230 Ryan Miles - Hollywood Halcyon - 3607132 7.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 53.0

12 8 215 Kiersten Euresti - Tara Ozana - 4806479 5.0 6.0 7.0 3.0 5.0 3.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 51.0

13 7 216 Kelsie Euresti - SA Hollywood Starlet - 4268506 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 2.0 4.0 50.0

14 6 2 Brenda De Santiago - Gold Nuggets Doc Ann - 3589804 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 49.0

15 5 31 Catherine Hudspith - Specially Marked - 515859 4.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 49.0

16 4 296 Anna Easley - Little Bay Safari  - 3662537 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 48.0

17 3 269 Emma Riggens - Casual Friday - 2011-143 4.0 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 1.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 43.0

18 2 18 Jake Randall - Diesel - 2011-123 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 40.0

19 1 8 Duncan Anderson - Pennys Red Rock - 4694986 5.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 40.0

SCR #N/A 10 Allison Weatherby - MS Peppy Sonitalena - 3515506



Stock Horse of Texas Show

San Angelo Show 2011
Youth_Trail
Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________

8/6/2011 Judge:

18 Shown In 
Class

Entered 
in Class 20 TIE BREAKERS 7 6 2 4 5 8 1 3

Descriptions of Obstacles
Right 
hand 
gate

Walk 
bridge

trot / 
turn 180 

back 
thru 

side 
pass left

trot     
fig 8

Walk 
Poles

Trot 
Poles

Lope 
Poles 

left lead

Obstacles 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

Total   
(1-100)

1 18.0 252 Lauren Bergman - Peppys Gin Drifter - 4690207 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 63.0

2 17.0 34 Will  Lorenz - CR Zans Big Star - 5099275 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 62.5

3 16.0 237 Dejonna Casselman-Reed - Lena Little Left - 3842988 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 62.5

4 15.0 275 Shelby Haggart - Cattieotarey - 4099980 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.5 61.5

5 14.0 215 Kiersten Euresti - Tara Ozana - 4806479 8.0 8.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.5 61.5

6 13.0 296 Anna Easley - Little Bay Safari  - 3662537 8.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 61.0

7 12.0 287 Emily Woodard - Royal Smoken Bob - 3339192 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 61.0

8 11.0 256 Kaylan Marks - Red Hot Sweet Te - 4472530 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 61.0

9 10.0 2 Brenda De Santiago - Gold Nuggets Doc Ann - 3589804 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 60.5

10 9.0 9 Lyndi Starr - Blue - 2011-133 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 59.0

Youth Trail San Angelo, TXLocation:Wayne McCutchen



Stock Horse of Texas Show

San Angelo Show 2011
Youth_Trail
Page 2 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________

8/6/2011 Judge:

18 Shown In 
Class

Entered 
in Class 20 TIE BREAKERS 7 6 2 4 5 8 1 3

Descriptions of Obstacles
Right 
hand 
gate

Walk 
bridge

trot / 
turn 180 

back 
thru 

side 
pass left

trot     
fig 8

Walk 
Poles

Trot 
Poles

Lope 
Poles 

left lead

Obstacles 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

Total   
(1-100)

Youth Trail San Angelo, TXLocation:Wayne McCutchen

11 8.0 233 Leslie Gill - Torture - 2011-102 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 58.5

12 7.0 261 Katherine Dickinson - Dixie Snow - 5053286 5.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 56.0

13 6.0 230 Ryan Miles - Hollywood Halcyon - 3607132 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 56.0

14 5.0 269 Emma Riggens - Casual Friday - 2011-143 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 5.0 6.5 54.5

15 4.0 216 Kelsie Euresti - SA Hollywood Starlet - 4268506 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 54.0

16 3.0 31 Catherine Hudspith - Specially Marked - 515859 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 6.5 53.5

17 2.0 18 Jake Randall - Diesel - 2011-123 7.0 7.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 4.0 7.0 8.0 48.0

18 1.0 8 Duncan Anderson - Pennys Red Rock - 4694986 5.5 6.0 5.0 4.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 45.0

SCR #N/A 10 Allison Weatherby - MS Peppy Sonitalena - 3515506

SCR #N/A 295 Anna Easley - Caught Me Cattin - 4702658



Stock Horse of Texas Show

San Angelo Show 2011
Youth_Reining
Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________

8/6/2011 Judge:

18 Shown In 
Class

Entered 
In Class 19 TIE BREAKERS 1 8 4 5 2 3 7 6

NY1 Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Two 
Track

Ext Trot, 
Stop, 
Back, 
Pivot

R Circ, 
lead chng

2 Circ, 
lead chng

Left 
Rollbck

Right 
Rollbck Stop Spins

Place Points Back #
Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number

(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)
Total      
(1-80)

1 18 237 Dejonna Casselman-Reed - Lena Little Left - 3842988 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 8.0 6.0 4.0 6.0 48.0

2 17 230 Ryan Miles - Hollywood Halcyon - 3607132 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 4.0 7.0 45.0

3 16 287 Emily Woodard - Royal Smoken Bob - 3339192 7.0 3.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 4.5 7.0 43.5

4 15 216 Kelsie Euresti - SA Hollywood Starlet - 4268506 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 4.0 41.0

5 14 275 Shelby Haggart - Cattieotarey - 4099980 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 41.0

6 13 34 Will  Lorenz - CR Zans Big Star - 5099275 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 39.5

7 12 296 Anna Easley - Little Bay Safari  - 3662537 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 3.0 37.5

8 11 252 Lauren Bergman - Peppys Gin Drifter - 4690207 5.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 37.0

9 10 2 Brenda De Santiago - Gold Nuggets Doc Ann - 3589804 2.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 3.5 4.5 5.0 6.0 36.0

10 9 215 Kiersten Euresti - Tara Ozana - 4806479 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 6.0 35.0

Youth Reining

Pattern No.

San Angelo, TXLocation:Mark Anderson



Stock Horse of Texas Show

San Angelo Show 2011
Youth_Reining
Page 2 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________

8/6/2011 Judge:

18 Shown In 
Class

Entered 
In Class 19 TIE BREAKERS 1 8 4 5 2 3 7 6

NY1 Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Two 
Track

Ext Trot, 
Stop, 
Back, 
Pivot

R Circ, 
lead chng

2 Circ, 
lead chng

Left 
Rollbck

Right 
Rollbck Stop Spins

Place Points Back #
Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number

(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)
Total      
(1-80)

Youth Reining

Pattern No.

San Angelo, TXLocation:Mark Anderson

11 8 256 Kaylan Marks - Red Hot Sweet Te - 4472530 4.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 35.0

12 7 233 Leslie Gill - Torture - 2011-102 4.0 2.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 3.5 34.0

13 6 31 Catherine Hudspith - Specially Marked - 515859 4.0 4.0 5.0 3.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 3.0 33.0

14 5 9 Lyndi Starr - Blue - 2011-133 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 5.0 3.0 5.0 32.0

15 4 295 Anna Easley - Caught Me Cattin - 4702658 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 5.0 3.0 28.0

16 3 261 Katherine Dickinson - Dixie Snow - 5053286 3.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 1.0 5.0 3.0 2.0 27.5

17 2 8 Duncan Anderson - Pennys Red Rock - 4694986 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 25.5

18 1 18 Jake Randall - Diesel - 2011-123 3.0 3.0 3.0 2.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 2.0 23.0

SCR #N/A 10 Allison Weatherby - MS Peppy Sonitalena - 3515506



Stock Horse of Texas Show

San Angelo Show 2011
Youth_Cowhorse
Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________

8/6/2011 Judge:Alan Walto Loc.

17 Shown In 
Class

Entered In 
Class 18 TIE BREAKERS 7 5 6 3 4 1 2

YT Manuevers

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number

Enter at 
trot, Ext 

trot to 1st 
cone, Stop, 
Back  and 

Rollbck             
(1-4)

Ext Trot to 
cone, Stop 

Back, 
Rollbck            

(1-4)

Lope, Stop, 
Rollbck          

(1-4)

Lope, Stop, 
Rollbck      

(1-4) 

Lope to 
center, 

Stop, Back, 
Pivot, Call 

for cow                
(1-4)

Control 
Position 
Correct-

ness 
Initiative   

(1-20)

Degree of 
difficulty, 

eye appeal, 
cow sense           

(1-20)

Total   
Working 

Cow Class 
Score           
(1-60)

1 17.0 237 Dejonna Casselman-Reed - Lena Little Left - 3842988 3 3 3 3 3 15 15 45

2 16.0 34 Will  Lorenz - CR Zans Big Star - 5099275 3 3 2 2 3 16 15 44

3 15.0 275 Shelby Haggart - Cattieotarey - 4099980 3 3 3 3 3 14 14 43

4 14.0 215 Kiersten Euresti - Tara Ozana - 4806479 3 3 3 3 1 14 14 41

5 13.0 252 Lauren Bergman - Peppys Gin Drifter - 4690207 3 2 3 3 3 14 11 39

6 12.0 296 Anna Easley - Little Bay Safari  - 3662537 4 3 3 3 2 12 12 39

7 11.0 2 Brenda De Santiago - Gold Nuggets Doc Ann - 3589804 1 2 2 2 2 15 14 38

8 10.0 256 Kaylan Marks - Red Hot Sweet Te - 4472530 4 2 3 2 3 10 13 37

9 9.0 287 Emily Woodard - Royal Smoken Bob - 3339192 2 2 1 3 1 10 15 34

10 8.0 295 Anna Easley - Caught Me Cattin - 4702658 3 3 2 2 3 10 11 34

Youth Cowhorse

Class

San Angelo, TX

Cow Horse Pattern or Dry Work (1-20)  Boxing (1-40)



Stock Horse of Texas Show

San Angelo Show 2011
Youth_Cowhorse
Page 2 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________

8/6/2011 Judge:Alan Walto Loc.

17 Shown In 
Class

Entered In 
Class 18 TIE BREAKERS 7 5 6 3 4 1 2

YT Manuevers

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number

Enter at 
trot, Ext 

trot to 1st 
cone, Stop, 
Back  and 

Rollbck             
(1-4)

Ext Trot to 
cone, Stop 

Back, 
Rollbck            

(1-4)

Lope, Stop, 
Rollbck          

(1-4)

Lope, Stop, 
Rollbck      

(1-4) 

Lope to 
center, 

Stop, Back, 
Pivot, Call 

for cow                
(1-4)

Control 
Position 
Correct-

ness 
Initiative   

(1-20)

Degree of 
difficulty, 

eye appeal, 
cow sense           

(1-20)

Total   
Working 

Cow Class 
Score           
(1-60)

Youth Cowhorse

Class

San Angelo, TX

Cow Horse Pattern or Dry Work (1-20)  Boxing (1-40)

11 7.0 9 Lyndi Starr - Blue - 2011-133 1 3 1 2 3 10 11 31

12 6.0 230 Ryan Miles - Hollywood Halcyon - 3607132 2 3 1 2 2 9 12 31

13 5.0 216 Kelsie Euresti - SA Hollywood Starlet - 4268506 3 1 2 1 3 8 12 30

14 4.0 233 Leslie Gill - Torture - 2011-102 4 1 2 2 2 8 10 29

15 3.0 31 Catherine Hudspith - Specially Marked - 515859 2 2 3 2 2 7 11 29

16 2.0 18 Jake Randall - Diesel - 2011-123 1 1 1 2 1 7 11 24

17 1.0 8 Duncan Anderson - Pennys Red Rock - 4694986 1 1 1 1 2 5 10 21

SCR #N/A 10 Allison Weatherby - MS Peppy Sonitalena - 3515506
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